Series description: Wilo-Drain TS 40-65
Subject to change without prior notice. www.wilo.ge  50 Hz EU 2013-08 1 / 4
Q[m³/h]0 10 20 30 40 50
H
[m
]
0
4

Design
Submersible drainage pump
Type key
Example: Wilo-Drain TS 50 H 111/11-A
TS Submersible pump for wastewater
50 Connection: 50 (= Rp 2); 65 (= Rp 2½)
H Impeller shape: H = half-open impeller
111 Nominal diameter of the impeller in mm
11 Power P2 in kW (=value/10 = 1.1 kW)
A
Version:
A = with float switch and connecting cable with
shockproof plug (1~230 V/50 Hz) or CEE plug
(3~400 V/50 Hz)
CEE = without float switch with CEE plug
without = without float switch with bare cable end
Additional type key:
Example: Wilo-Drain TS 40/10-A
TS Submersible pump for wastewater
40 Connection: 40 (Rp 1½)
10 Max. delivery head in m
A
Version:
A = with float switch and connecting cable with
shockproof plug (1~230 V/50 Hz) or CEE plug
(3~400 V/50 Hz)
CEE = without float switch with CEE plug
without = without float switch with bare cable end
Application